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Hardware + Accessories

BL3270 Fragmentation Handpiece BL4364 Stellaris ELITE™/Stellaris Mayo Tray Adapter

BL3170 Stellaris Phaco Handpiece 

BL3320 Xenon Lamp Replacement

BL3321 Mercury Lamp Replacement

BL5275 20G Fragmentation Needle 15°
Single Use

Please contact your local representative to order a Mayo Tray.
= 1

= 1

= 6

= 1

= 1

BL5277 23G Fragmentation Needle 30°
Single Use

= 6

= 1

BL15455
Stellaris ELITE™ 
Combined system with integrated 
laser with 1 Xenon + 1 Xenon Mercury 
lamp assembly

BL14455
Stellaris ELITE™ 
Combined system (without the 
integrated laser) with 1 Xenon + 1 
Xenon-Mercury lamp assembly

BL2394 Stellaris ELITE™ Integrated Foot Pedal

BL4390 Foot Control Battery

BL4391 Foot Control Wall Charger

BL4393 Foot Control Charging Cradle

BL4394 Foot Control Power Cable

BL4363	Stellaris ELITE™ Zero Level Bottle 
Hanger - Dual Bottle

= 1

BL2300HD DMS (Digital Media System) = 1
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Stellaris Elite™ Combined Packs Bi-Blade®
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Stellaris Elite™ Posterior Packs Bi-Blade®

1

All the above packs come with the items below.

4

1	 Cassette with AFI tube assembly
2	 Second aspiration line
3	 Infusion line
4	 Drapes for Mayo tray, screen and remote control
5	 Cassette stopper
6	 Test chamber
7	 Male luer coupler
8	 Irrigation MICS sleeves x 2
9	 Priming cup
10	 Needle wrench
11	 Pre-piercing spike assembly
12	 Second stopcock

107 8 9 11 12

5 6

All the above packs come with the items below.

1	 Cassette with AFI tube assembly
2	 Second aspiration line
3	 Infusion line
4	 Drapes for Mayo tray, screen and remote control
5	 Cassette stopper
6	 Priming cup
7	 Male luer coupler
8	 Pre-piercing spike assembly
9	 Second stopcock

1

 2		                           3	                      4			                 5		       6	                         7                           8                    92 3

SE5525MVB / SE5525WVB
25G Combined Pack
Pack Includes:
A	 25G Bi-Blade® Vitrectomy cutter
B	 25G Wide angle or midfield light pipe
C	 25G Valved ESA system
D	 25G Scleral plugs

SE5527MVB
27G Combined Pack
Pack Includes:
A	 27G Bi-Blade® Vitrectomy cutter
B	 27G Midfield light pipe
C	 27G Valved ESA system

A

= 6

= 6

A

SE5425MVB / SE5425WVB
25G Posterior Pack
Pack Includes:
A	 25G Bi-Blade® Vitrectomy cutter
B	 25G Wide angle or midfield light pipe
C	 25G Valved ESA system
D	 25G Scleral plugs

SE5427MVB
27G Posterior Pack
Pack Includes:
A	 27G Bi-Blade® Vitrectomy cutter
B	 27G Midfield light pipe
C	 27G Valved ESA system

A

= 6

= 6

A

BL5280 Dual Infusion Kit = 6

C D

B

C

B

C D

B

C

B

SE5523MVB / SE5523WVB
23G Combined Pack
Pack Includes:
A	 23G Bi-Blade® Vitrectomy cutter
B	 23G Wide angle or midfield light pipe
C	 23G Valved ESA system
D	 23G Scleral plugs

A

= 6 SE5423MVB / SE5423WVB
23G Posterior Pack
Pack Includes:
A	 23G Bi-Blade® Vitrectomy cutter
B	 23G Wide angle or midfield light pipe
C	 23G Valved ESA system
D	 23G Scleral plugs

A

= 6

C D

B

C D

B
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= 6
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Stellaris® Illumination Disposables + Synergetics® Chandeliers

BL3394 Handle extension = 12

Cutter for Stellaris Elite™ not compatible with 
Stellaris® PC

Valved Trocars

BL5281 23G ESA Kit-valved (kit of 3)

BL5283 23G Single Trocar-Valved

BL5285 25G Single Trocar-Valved

BL5284 23G Replacement Valves

BL5286 25G Replacement Valves

BL5282 25G ESA Kit-valved (kit of 3) 

= 6

= 6

= 6

= 6

= 6

= 6

BL5240 27G ESA Kit-valved (kit of 3) = 6

BL5241 27G Single Trocar-Valved = 6

Adjustable Chandelier
BL5234 23G = 5
BL5235 25G 

Mid-Field

BL5823M 23G 
= 6

BL5825M 25G = 6

BL5827M 27G = 6

Diffuse Wide Angle 

BL 5823D 23G

BL 5825D 25G 

= 6

= 6

SE5627B 27G Bi-Blade®  Vitrectomy cutter  

SE5625B 25G Bi-Blade®  Vitrectomy cutter  

SE5623B 23G Bi-Blade®  Vitrectomy cutter *  

30.35 Freeflow infusion line * 
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= 6

 

     

27G Vivid Chandelier *

BL5237S 27G 
= 6

25G Vivid Chandelier 
= 6

BL5235S 25G 
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Laser Disposables & Accessories
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Laser Disposables & Accessories / Synergetics® Laser Probes

Stellaris ELITE™

With fully integrated laser

BL2394 Integrated Foot Pedal = 1

BL2272 Laser Upgrade Kit = 1

Laser module
Laser mounting brackets
E-stop and cabling
Key switch and cabling (2) keys
Laser drawer replacement cover
Laser power input module
Anterior module with laser support
Laser to power input module cabling
Laser optical patch cord
CAN and power cabling
Upgrade software kit
External new labels Goggles

BL2296 Auxiliary Footpedal for LIO Use = 1

BL3236 Zeiss Fixed ESF

BL3240 Zeiss 2 Position Filter ESF

BL3247 Leica 4-way Filter

BL3237 Leica Fixed ESF

= 1

= 1

= 1

= 1

Laser Filters

BL2298 TruFocus LIO PremiereTM with 
LED illumination 

BL3246 LIO Replacement Bulb

BL3234 Laser On/Off Keys (1 set)

BL3235 Laser Safety Goggles

BL3244 Interlock Bypass Connector Kit
– Microscope filter override key
– Microscope filter connector
– Laser room interlock connector

= 1

= 1

= 1

= 1

= 1

BL3239 Laser Filter ESF Mount Topcon

BL3242 Adaptor for Fitting of 2 Position Filters

= 1

= 1

BL3245 Moeller Wedel Fixed ESF

BL3241 Leica 2 Position Filter ESF

= 1

= 1

55.25.23  23G
55.25.25  25G

= 12

Flexible Tapered Laser Probe

= 12

Directional™ Laser Probe
55.26 20G
55.26.23 23G
55.26.25, 55.26.25S 25G

55.26.27 27G 
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Single Use Vitreoretinal Instruments 

Bipolar Erasers

20G

23G

25G

E7928 Scleral Bipolar Eraser, 
Lemosa Type Connector 

E7929 20G Bipolar Eraser, Tapered, 
Lemosa Type Connector

E7930 23G Bipolar Eraser, Tapered, 
Lemosa Type Connector

E7926 25G Bipolar Eraser, Tapered, 
Lemosa Type Connector

= 12

= 12

= 12

= 12

Storz® Ophthalmic 
Instruments

• Fully disposable
• Ergonomic handle with actuation from two sides
• Non reflective instrument shaft
• Color coded handles for gauge identification
• 20G, 23G, 25G, 27G

20G 

23G 

25G 

27G 

Selected sterile single use instruments are 
available as component of a Per Procedure Tray. 

The Per Procedure Tray is a complete kit of sterile single use 
instruments selected by you. Assemble your individual kit of 
sterile single use instruments with the online Per Procedure Tray 
Configurator. For more information visit: www.storzeye.eu

Endgripping Forceps

Asymmetric Peeling Forceps

ILM Forceps

Serrated Forceps

65023S-12 23G 

SUI03-12 23G 

SUI09-12 20G

SUI10-12 20G 

SUI07-12 23G

SUI11-12 23G 

SUI08-12 25G

SUI12-12 25G 

65025S-12 25G 

SUI05-12 25G 

= 12

= 12

= 12

= 12

Membrane Picks

SUK01 23G 

SUK02 25G 

= 8

= 8SUI13-12 27G 

SUI14-12 27G

E7932 27G Bipolar Eraser, Tapered, 
Lemosa Type Connector

= 12

27G

CX9430 Reusable Bipolar Cord 
with Lemosa Connector

= 1
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Single Use Vitreoretinal Instruments 

Synergetics® Pinnacle 360° ™

Pinnacle 360° is our high quality  line of fully disposable, hand-held 
retinal surgical instruments. 

• Offers wide variety of disposable tip options
• Fully disposable
• 360° actuation to approach the retina from any angle
• Color coded handles for gauge identification
• 20G, 23G, 25G, 27G, Foreign Body

Pinnacle 360°

20G 

23G 

25G 

27G 

Foreign Body

Aspiration Handpieces

SUJ03 23G Passive Aspiration 
Handpiece. 1.5mm soft tip cannula.

SUJ07 25G Passive Aspiration 
Handpiece. Blunt needle.

SUJ02 25G Passive Aspiration 
Handpiece. 1.5mm soft tip cannula.

SUJ06 23G Passive Aspiration 
Handpiece. Blunt needle.

SUJ08 20G Backflush/Extrusion 
Handpiece. Blunt tip. Grey color code ring.

SUJ09 20G Backflush/Extrusion 
Handpiece. Soft tip brush. Grey color 
code ring. 

SUJ12 23G Backflush/Extrusion 
Handpiece. Soft tip brush. Green color 
code ring. 

SUJ10 20G Backflush/Extrusion 
Handpiece. Soft tip. Grey color code 
ring. 

SUJ13 23G Backflush/Extrusion 
Handpiece. Soft tip. Green color code ring. 

SUJ14 25G Backflush/Extrusion 
Handpiece. Blunt tip. 
Blue color code ring.

SUJ11 23G Backflush/Extrusion 
Handpiece. Blunt tip. Green color 
code ring.

= 12

= 6

= 12

= 12

= 12

= 6

= 6

= 6

= 6

= 6

= 6

= 6

SUJ17 27G Backflush/Extrusion 
Handpiece. Blunt tip. 
Magenta color code ring. 

= 6

MVR Knives

LP7519 19G MVR Blade
A: 1.37mm

LP7520 20G MVR Blade
A: 1.2mm

LaseredgePlus®
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Single Use Vitreoretinal Instruments

Foreign Body

11.40PIN  18G

11.20PIN  19G

= 5

BB Removal Forceps

Foreign Body Forceps

12.21PIN  18G

Foreign Body Magnet

= 5

= 5

23.76PIN  20G
23.76.23PIN  23G
23.76.25PIN 25G

10.24PIN  20G
10.24.23PIN  23G
10.24.25PIN 25G

= 5

Horizontal Scissors Curved

Morris Vertical Scissors

= 5

Myopic Forceps

09.10.23PIN-M 23G
09.10.25PIN-M 25G
• 37mm

39.15.23PIN-M 23G
39.15.25PIN-M 25G
• 37mm

= 5

Fine Tip Eckardt Forceps

Microserrated™ Tewari Omnicep Forceps

= 5

Scissors

09.05.23PIN  23G
09.05.25PIN 25G = 5

Pick Forceps

Pick Forceps

ILM Forceps

39.08PIN  20G
39.08.23PIN  23G
39.08.25PIN  25G
39.08.27PIN  27G

09.12PIN  20G
09.12.23PIN  23G
09.12.25PIN  25G

= 5

Eckardt Forceps

End-Grasping Forceps

09.10.23PIN  23G
09.10.25PIN  25G

Fine Tip Eckardt Forceps

39.12.23PIN  23G
39.12.25PIN  25G

Microserrated™ End-Grasping Forceps

= 5

= 5

= 5

11.04.23PIN  23G
11.04.25PIN 25G

11.06.23PIN  23G
11.06.25PIN  25G

=5

Pyramid Tip Forceps

Serrated Jaw Forceps

=5

Dual Purpose Forceps

39.07.23PIN  23G
39.07.25PIN  25G

39.15.23PIN  23G
39.15.25PIN  25G

= 5

Apte Corset Forceps

Microserrated™ Tewari Omnicep Forceps

= 5

Heavy Membrane Forceps

39.15.27PIN  27G
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39.32.23PIN 23G
39.32.25PIN 25G

Reddy End-Grasping Forceps

= 5

39.03.23PIN  23G
39.03.25PIN  25G
39.03.27PIN 27G

= 5

Tano Asymmetrical Micro Forceps
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Other Products

BL7600 Universal viscous fluid 
control pack 

= 6

DDMS™ Diamond Dusted Membrane Scrapers

20.04  20G
20.04.23  23G
20.04.25S (Stiff)  25G

= 5

Tano

20.16  20G
20.16.23  23G
20.16.25  25G

Retractable Tano

= 3

Bipolar

53.00.23 23G
53.00.25 25G
53.00.27 27G

= 6

Bipolar Cautery

= 5

= 5

Visco Dissector

= 6

Hubbard Visco Dissector

12.06.25  25G   28G Tip
• Injects viscoelastic for delaminating

large membranes from the retina

BL7623  High Flow VFI Cannula 23G = 6

BL7625  High Flow VFI Cannula 25G = 6

= 612.06.27  27G    
• Injects viscoelastic for delaminating

large membranes from the retina

 Vitreoretinal Tamponades / 19

Backflush

= 5D31.08.23 
23G Silicon Tip active backflush

= 5D31.08.25 
25G Silicon Tip active backflush

Subretinal Cannula

= 512.03.25
Subretinal cannula 25G tip 41G
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20.04.27  27G
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Soft tip cannula

= 630.08.25
25G Soft tip cannula

= 630.08.27 
27G Soft tip cannula

= 630.08.23 
23G Soft tip cannula

VRL100 DK-Line® 5ml

VRL700 Oxane® HD, 10ml Syringe

VRL200 Okta-Line® 5ml

VRL500 Oxane® 1300, 10ml Syringe

VRL600 Oxane® 5700, 10ml Syringe

= 1

= 1

= 1

= 1

= 1

VRL110 DK-Line® 7ml = 1
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Single Use Cataract Instruments

BL5115-1 
Adaptive Fluidics™ Premium Pack

Pulse, Reflux, StableChamber®

2.0 MICS™ needle
2.4mm sleeves X2

= 6

*Only for Stellaris ELITE™ Anterior (2500 cpm)
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BL5115-2 
Adaptive Fluidics™ Standard Pack

Pulse, Reflux, Standard tubing
2.0 MICS™ needle
2.4mm sleeves X2

= 6

BL5115-3 
Adaptive Fluidics™ MICS 
Premium Packs

Pulse, Reflux, StableChamber®

2.0 MICS™ needle
MICS sleeves X2

= 6

BL5115-4 
Adaptive Fluidics™ Basic Pack

No Pulse, Reflux, Standard tubing
MICS™ sleeve

= 6

Phaco Tips for MICS™ Surgery

BL3118 Kit of 2 SU MICS™ Sleeves 

RIS: Recommended Incision Size in Coaxial
OD: Outer Diameter
ID: Inner Diameter

= 12

Single Use

BL3318S MICS™ needle 1.8 = 6

BL3318AS MICS™ needle 1.8 angled 30°

RIS: 1.8-2.00mm OD: 0.74-0.95mm ID: 0.5-0.79mm

= 6

BL3420S 2.0 MICS™ needle = 6

BL3124S Kit of 2 SU Sleeves 2.4mm 
surgery

= 12

Stellaris® System Coaxial I/A Handpieces

Stellaris® System CapsuleGuard® I/A Coaxial 
Handpieces

85794ST MICS™ I/A Handpiece, curved 
shaft with sleeve for 1.8mm incision

85795ST MICS™ I/A Handpiece, 45o 
angled tip with sleeve for 1.8mm incision

= 12

= 12

85914ST CapsuleGuard® I/A Handpiece 
MICS® Straight Tip – Incisions: sub 2.0mm

85915ST CapsuleGuard® I/A Handpiece 
MICS® 45° Tip – Incisions: sub 2.0mm

= 12

= 12

Stellaris® System Biaxial I/A Handpieces 
Aspiration

85901S19 Aspiration Handpiece 19G
(Ø 1.07mm)

85780S Aspiration Handpiece 21G
(Ø 0.8mm)

85901S20 Aspiration Handpiece 20G 
(Ø 0.89mm)

85790S Aspiration Handpiece 22G
(Ø 0.7mm)

85792S Aspiration Handpiece 23G
(Ø 0.6mm)

= 12

= 12

= 12

= 12

= 12

curved shaft roughened tip

Stellaris® System Biaxial I/A Handpieces Irrigation

85902ST19 1.8mm B-MICS 19G
(Ø 1.07mm) Irrigation Handpiece

85787ST 21G Irrigation Handpiece
(Ø 0.8mm)

85806ST 22G Irrigation Handpiece
(Ø 0.7mm)

85807ST 23G Irrigation Handpiece
(Ø 0.6mm)

= 12

= 12

= 12

= 12

curved shaft smooth tip

Stellaris® System Coaxial Zero Phaco 
Handpieces

SUP01ST Stellaris® System MICS™ 
Zero Phaco Handpiece 1.8mm
For aspirating softened nuclei during femtosecond
cataract surgery. Designed with an open port 
aspiration tube with 30° bevel. Recommended for 
use in a 1.8 mm incision. Designed for use with the 
Stellaris® System.

SUP06ST Stellaris® System Zero Phaco 
Handpiece 2.2mm
For aspirating softened nuclei during femtosecond
cataract surgery. Designed with an open port 
aspiration tube with 30° bevel. Recommended for 
use in a 2.2mm incision. Designed for use with the 
Stellaris® System.

= 12

= 12

SUP05 Zero Phaco Aspiration 
Handpiece 21G (0.8mm). 
Bimanual aspiration handpiece, designed 
with an open port aspiration tube for aspirating 
softened nuclei during Femtosecond cataract surgery.
30° tapered tip. For use with 85787ST – Irrigation 
Handpiece 21G.

= 12

BL3420AS 2.0 MICS™ needle angled 30°
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Index

Product Reference		  Product Name						                           Page

09.05.23PIN  		  Pick Forceps 23G							       17
09.05.25PIN  		  Pick Forceps 25G							       17
09.10.23PIN		  Fine Tip Eckardt Forceps 23G						     16
09.10.23PIN-M		  Fine Tip Eckardt Forceps 23G, 37mm					     17
09.10.25PIN		  Fine Tip Eckardt Forceps 25G						     16
09.10.25PIN-M 		  Fine Tip Eckardt Forceps 25G, 37mm					     17
09.12.23PIN		  End-Grasping Forceps 23G						      16
09.12.25PIN		  End-Grasping Forceps 25G						      16
09.12PIN			  End-Grasping Forceps 20G						      16
10.24.23PIN		  Morris Vertical Scissors 23G						      17
10.24.25PIN		  Morris Vertical Scissors 25G						      17
10.24PIN			  Morris Vertical Scissors 20G						      17
11.20PIN			   Foreign Body Forceps 19G						      17
11.40PIN 			  BB Removal Forceps 18G						      17
12.03.25			   Subretinal Cannula 25G, 41G Tip					     18
12.06.25			   Hubbard Visco Dissector 25G, 28G Tip					    18
12.06.27			   Hubbard Visco Dissector 27G					     18
12.21PIN			   Foreign Body Magnet 18G						      17
20.04 			   Tano 20G							       18
20.04.23 		  Tano 23G							       18
20.04.25S (Stiff) 		  Tano 25G							       18
20.04.27 		  Tano 27G								       18
20.16			   Retractable Tano 20G						      18
20.16.23 			  Retractable Tano 23G						      18
20.16.25 			  Retractable Tano 25G						      18
23.76.23PIN  		  Horizontal Scissors Curved 23G					     17
23.76.25PIN  		  Horizontal Scissors Curved 25G					     17
23.76PIN			  Horizontal Scissors Curved 20G					     17
30.08.23 		  Sotf Tip Cannula 23G						      18
30.08.25 		  Sotf Tip Cannula 25G						      18
30.08.27 		  Sotf Tip Cannula 27G						      18
30.35			   Freeflow Infusion Line						      28
39.03.23PIN		  Tano Asymmetrical Micro Forceps 23G					     16
39.03.25PIN 		  Tano Asymmetrical Micro Forceps 25G					     16
39.03.27PIN 		  Tano Asymmetrical Micro Forceps 27G					     16
39.08.23PIN		  Eckardt Forceps 23G						      16
39.08.25PIN		  Eckardt Forceps 25G						      16
39.08.27PIN		  Eckardt Forceps 27G						      16
39.08PIN		  Eckardt Forceps 20G						      16
39.12.23PIN 		  Microserrated™ End-Grasping Forceps 23G				    16
39.12.25PIN 		  Microserrated™ End-Grasping Forceps 25G				    16
39.15.23PIN-M		  Microserrated™ Tewari Omnicep Forceps 23G, 37mm			   17
39.15.25PIN-M		  Microserrated™ Tewari Omnicep Forceps 25G, 37mm			   17
39.32.23PIN 		  Reddy End-Grasping forceps   23G					     16
39.32.25PIN 		  Reddy End-Grasping forceps   25G					     16
53.00.23 		  Bipolar Cautery 23G						      18
53.00.25 		  Bipolar Cautery 25G						      18
53.00.27 		  Bipolar Cautery 27G						      18
55.25.23			  Flexible Tapered Laser Probe 23G					     11
55.25.25			  Flexible Tapered Laser Probe 25G					     11
55.26			   Directional™ Laser Probe 20G						     11
55.26.23			  Directional™ Laser Probe 23G						     11
55.26.25/ 55.26.25S	 Directional™ Laser Probe 25G						     11
55.26.27			   Directional™ Laser Probe 27G						      11
65023S-12		  Endgripping Forceps 23G						      12
65025S-12		  Endgripping Forceps 25G						      12
85780S			   Aspiration Handpiece 21G						      21
85787ST 		  21G Irrigation Handpiece (Ø 0.8mm)					     21
85790S			   Aspiration Handpiece 22G						      21

Product Reference		  Product Name						                           Page

85792S			   Aspiration Handpiece 23G						      21
85794ST 		  MICS® I/A Handpiece, Curved Shaft 					     21
85795ST 		  MICS® I/A Handpiece, 45° Angled Tip 					     21
85806ST 		  22G Irrigation Handpiece (Ø 0.7mm)					     21
85807ST 		  23G Irrigation Handpiece (Ø 0.6mm)					     21
85901S19		  Aspiration Handpiece 19G						      21
85901S20		  Aspiration Handpiece 20G						      21
85902ST19 		  1.8mm B-MICS 19G (Ø 1.07mm) Irrigation Handpiece			   21
85914ST			  CapsuleGuard® I/A Handpiece MICS® Straight Tip			   21
85915ST			  CapsuleGuard® I/A Handpiece MICS® 45° Tip				    21
BL14455			  Stellaris ELITE™ without integrated laser 					     4
BL15455			  Stellaris ELITE™ with integrated laser					     4
BL2272			   Laser Upgrade Kit							       10
BL2296 			   Auxiliary Footpedal for LIO Use					     11
BL2298 			   TruFocus LIO Premiere™ with LED illumination 				    11
BL2300HD		  DMS (Digital Media System)						      4
BL2394			   Stellaris ELITE™ Integrated Foot Pedal					     4
BL2394 			   Integrated Foot Pedal						      10
BL3118			   Kit of 2 SU MICS™ Sleeves 						      20
BL3124S			   Kit of 2 SU Sleeves, 2.4 SURGERY 					     20
BL3170  			   Stellaris Phaco Handpiece						      5
BL3234 			   Laser On/Off Keys (1 set)						      10
BL3235			   Laser Safety Goggles						      10
BL3236 			   Zeiss Fixed ESF							       10
BL3237 			   Leica Fixed ESF							       10
BL3239			   Laser Filter ESF Mount Topcon					     10
BL3240 			   Zeiss 2 Position Filter ESF						      10
BL3241 			   Leica 2 Position Filter ESF						      10
BL3242			   Adaptor for Fitting of 2 Position Filters					     10
BL3244			   Interlock Bypass Connector Kit					     10
BL3245 			   Moeller Wedel Fixed ESF						      10
BL3246 			   LIO Replacement Bulb						      10
BL3247 			   Leica 4-way Filter							       10
BL3270			   Fragmentation Handpiece						      5
BL3318AS 		  MICS® Needle 1.8 Angled 30° Single Use				    20
BL3318S 			  MICS® Needle 1.8 Single Use						     20
BL3320 			   Xenon Lamp Replacement						      5
BL3321 			   Mercury Lamp Replacement						      5
BL3394   		  Handle Extension							       8
BL3420S		  2.0 MICS® Needle							       20
BL3420AS		  2.0 MICS® Needle, Angled 30°					     20
BL4363			   Stellaris ELITE™ Zero Level Bottle Hanger - Dual Bottle			   4
BL4364 			   Stellaris ELITE™/Stellaris Mayo Tray Adapter				    5
BL4390 			   Foot Control Battery						      4
BL4391 			   Foot Control Wall Charger						      4
BL4393			   Foot Control Charging Cradle						     4
BL4394 			   Foot Control Power Cable						      4
BL5115-1			   Adaptive Fluidics™ Premium Pack					     20
BL5115-2			  Adaptive Fluidics™ Standard Pack					     20
BL5115-3			  Adaptive Fluidics™ MICS Premium Packs					    20
BL5115-4			  Adaptive Fluidics™ Basic Pack						      20
BL5234			   Adjustable Chandelier 23G						      9
BL5235			   Adjustable Chandelier 25G						      9
BL5235S		  Vivid Chandelier 25G						      9
BL5237S			  Vivid Chandelier 27G						      9
BL5240			   27G ESA Kit-Valved (kit of 3)						      8
BL5241			   27G Single Trocar-Valved						      8
BL5275			   20G Fragmentation Needle 15°					     5
BL5277			   23G Fragmentation Needle 30°					     5
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BL5280  			  Dual Infusion Kit							       6
BL5281  			   23G ESA Kit-Valved (kit of 3)						      8
BL5282			   25G ESA Kit-Valved (kit of 3)						      8
BL5283 			   23G Single Trocar-Valved						      8
BL5284 			   23G Replacement Valves						      8
BL5285 			   25G Single Trocar-Valved						      8
BL5286 			   25G Replacement Valves						      8
BL5823M		  Mid-Field 23G							       9
BL5823D		  Diffuse Wide Angle 23G						      9
BL5825M		  Mid-Field 25G							       9
BL5825D		  Diffuse Wide Angle 25G						      9
BL5827M		  Mid-Field 27G							       9
BL7600			   Universal Viscous Fluid Control Pack					     19
BL7623			   High Flow VFI Cannula 23G						      19
BL7625			   High Flow VFI Cannula 25G						      19
CX9430			  Reusable Bipolar Cord with Lemosa Connector				    13
D31.08.23 		  23G Silicon Tip Active Backflush					     18
D31.08.25 		  25G Silicon Tip Active Backflush					     18
E7926			   Bipolar Eraser 25G, Tapered, Lemosa Type Connector 			   13
E7928			   Scleral Bipolar Eraser						      13
E7929			   Bipolar Eraser 20G 						      13
E7930			   Bipolar Eraser 23G 						      13
E7932			   Bipolar Eraser, Tapered, Lemosa type connector 27G			   13
LP7519			   LaseredgePlus® 19G MVR Blade					     14
LP7520			   LaseredgePlus® 20G MVR Blade					     14
SE5423MVB/SE5423WVB	 Bi-Blade® 25G Posterior Pack					      7
SE5425MVB/SE5425WVB	 Bi-Blade® 25G Posterior Pack					      7
SE5427MVB		  Bi-Blade® 27G Posterior Pack						      7
SE5523MVB/SE5523WVB	 Bi-Blade® 23G Combined Pack					      6
SE5525MVB/SE5525WVB	 Bi-Blade® 25G Combined Pack					      6
SE5527MVB		  Bi-Blade® 27G Combined Pack					      6
SE5623B		  Bi-Blade®  23G Vitrectomy cutter					      8
SE5625B		  Bi-Blade®  25G Vitrectomy cutter					      8
SE5627B			  Bi-Blade®  27G Vitrectomy cutter					      8
SUI03-12			  Asymmetric Peeling Forceps 23G					     12
SUI05-12			  Asymmetric Peeling Forceps 25G					     12
SUI07-12			   ILM Forceps 23G							       12
SUI08-12			  ILM Forceps 25G							       12
SUI09-12			  ILM Forceps 20G							       12
SUI10-12			   Serrated Forceps 20G						      12
SUI11-12			   Serrated Forceps 23G						      12
SUI12-12			   Serrated Forceps 25G						      12
SUI13-12	  		  SEndgripping Forceps 27G						      12
SUI14-12	  		  Serrated Forceps 27G						      12
SUJ02			   Passive Aspiration Handpiece. 1.5mm Soft Tip Cannula 25G 			   14
SUJ03			   Passive Aspiration Handpiece. 1.5mm Soft Tip Cannula 23G 			   14
SUJ06			   Passive Aspiration Handpiece. Blunt Needle 23G				    14
SUJ07			   Passive Aspiration Handpiece. Blunt Needle 25G				    14
SUJ08			   Backflush/Extrusion Handpiece. Blunt Tip 20G 				    14
SUJ09			   Backflush/Extrusion Handpiece. Soft Tip Brush 20G 			   14
SUJ10			   Backflush/Extrusion Handpiece. Soft Tip 20G 				    14
SUJ11			   Backflush/Extrusion Handpiece. Blunt Tip 23G 				    14
SUJ12			   Backflush/Extrusion Handpiece. Soft Tip brush 23G 			   14
SUJ13			   Backflush/Extrusion Handpiece. Soft Tip 23G 				    14
SUJ14 			   Backflush/Extrusion Handpiece. Blunt Tip 25G 				    14
SUJ17 			   Backflush/Extrusion Handpiece. Blunt Tip 27G 				    14
SUK01 			   Membrane Pick 23G						      13
SUK02			   Membrane Pick 25G						      13
SUP01ST			  Stellaris® System MICS™ Zero Phaco Handpiece 1.8mm			   21
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SUP05			   Zero Phaco Aspiration Handpiece 21G (0.8mm)				    21
SUP06ST		  Stellaris® System Zero Phaco Handpiece 2.2mm				    21
VRL100			   DK-Line® 5ml							       19
VRL110			   DK-Line® 7ml							       19
VRL200			   Okta-Line® 5ml							       19
VRL500			   Oxane® 1300, 10ml Syringe						      19
VRL600			   Oxane® 5700, 10ml Syringe						      19
VRL700			   Oxane® HD, 10ml Syringe						      19
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Please contact your local representative for more information on Bausch + Lomb Retina products.
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